
existing window -

800mm high

proposed window -

1000mm high

CODES OF PRACTICE, AND THE APPROPRIATE

REGULATIONS, BRITISH STANDARDS AND

APPROPRIATE PUBLIC HEALTH ACTS, BUILDING

MANUFACTURERS' RECOMMENDATIONS.

WORKMANSHIP TO COMPLY WITH THE

ALL BUILDING MATERIALS, COMPONENTS AND

ESTABLISHED.

COMMENCEMENT OF WORKS.

FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE

TO BE REPORTED FOR REVIEW AND TO CONVEY

ANY DISCREPANCIES, ERRORS OR OMISSIONS

VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE

PLANS AND ANY NECESSARY EASEMENTS TO BE

SITES TO BE CHECKED AGAINST LAND REGISTRY

COMMENCING ANY WORK OR PREPARING

ANY CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS.

NOTES

PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION

1:50 @ A3

ROY-001 - PL-008        Rev  /

PROPOSED WINDOW ALTERATION  -

SEVENOAKS ROAD

OTFORD

KENT

TN14 5PB

THE CASTLE HOUSE

PROJECT -

TITLE-

SCALE-

DRAWING No. REVISIONSCALE : 1:50
0 1 2 3 4 5

metres

P
L
A

N
N

IN
G

 A
P

P
L
IC

A
T

IO
N

  
2
5
-0

6
-2

0
2
1


